
PETERSBURG  TOURSHIP SCHEDULE  2020 UPDATED:  03/06/2020

TOTAL STOPS:   106

Sunday, April 26 Monday, April 27 Tuesday, April 28 Wednesday, April 29 Thursday, April 30 Friday, May 1 Saturday, May 2

Sunday, May 3 Monday, May 4 Tuesday, May 5 Wednesday, May 6 Thursday, May 7 Friday, May 8 Saturday, May 9

Sunday, May 10 Monday, May 11 Tuesday, May 12 Wednesday, May 13 Thursday, May 14 Friday, May 15 Saturday, May 16

(LZ) SEA LION 0600------1300 (LZ) SEA BIRD 0600-------1300

(DDF) VENTURE 0600-----1300

Sunday, May 17 Monday, May 18 Tuesday, May 19 Wednesday, May 20 Thursday, May 21 Friday, May 22 Saturday, May 23

(LZ)ADMIR DRM 0730-1500 (DDF) QUEST 0700-------1300 (DDF) VENTURE 1300------1900

(LZ) AK DRM 0730---------1230

(LZ) SEA BIRD 1300-------1900

Sunday, May 24 Monday, May 25 Tuesday, May 26 Wednesday, May 27 Thursday, May 28 Friday, May 29 Saturday, May 30

(LITER) R AMUND 0800-1800 (LZ) SEA BIRD 1300------1900 (LZ) AK DRM 0730--------1230 (DDF) QUEST 1300--------1900 (DDF) VENTURE 1300------1900

Sunday, May 31 Monday, June 1 Tuesday, June 2 Wednesday, June 3 Thursday, June 4 Friday, June 5 Saturday, June 6

(DDF) QUEST 1300--------1900 (DDF) VENTURE 1300------1900 (LITER)R AMUND 0800-1800

(LZ) AK DRM 0730---------1230

(LZ) SEA BIRD 1300-------1900

Sunday, June 7 Monday, June 8 Tuesday, June 9 Wednesday, June 10 Thursday, June 11 Friday, June 12 Saturday, June 13

(LZ) SEA BIRD 1300-------1900 (LZ) AK DRM 0730--------1230 (DDF) QUEST 1300--------1900 (DDF) VENTURE 1300------1900

(PORT) AM CONST 1630--------------------------------------------------------------1201

Sunday, June 14 Monday, June 15 Tuesday, June 16 Wednesday, June 17 Thursday, June 18 Friday, June 19 Saturday, June 20

(LZ) ADMIR DRM 0730---1600 (DDF) QUEST 1300--------1900 (DDF) VENTURE 1300------1900

**(LITER) R AMUND 0900-1800

(LZ) AK DRM 0730---------1230

(LZ) SEA BIRD 1300-------1900

Sunday, June 21 Monday, June 22 Tuesday, June 23 Wednesday, June 24 Thursday, June 25 Friday, June 26 Saturday, June 27

(PORT) AM CONST 0800------0200 (LZ) ADMIR DRM 0730---1600 (LZ) AK DRM 0730--------1230 (DDF) QUEST 1300--------1900 (DDF) VENTURE 1300------1900

(DDF) WILD ADV 1000----1700



PETERSBURG  TOURSHIP SCHEDULE  2020 UPDATED:  03/06/2020

TOTAL STOPS:   106

Sunday, June 28 Monday, June 29 Tuesday, June 30 Wednesday, July 1 Thursday, July 2 Friday, July 3 Saturday, July 4

(LZ) BRNF DRM 0730----1400 (LZ) ADMIR DRM 0730---1600 (DDF) QUEST 1300--------1900 (DDF) VENTURE 1300------1900

(PORT) AM CONST 12:00--------0200 **(LITER) R AMUND 1000-2200

(LZ) AK DRM 0730---------1230

Sunday, July 5 Monday, July 6 Tuesday, July7 Wednesday, July 8 Thursday, July 9 Friday, July 10 Saturday, July 11

(LZ) AK DRM 1400--------1600 (DDF) QUEST 1300--------1900 (DDF) VENTURE 1300------1900 (PORT) AM CONST 0800----

(LZ) ADMIR DRM 0730---1600 (LZ) BRNF DRM 0730-----1200

**(LITER) BREMEN 2230------------------------1530

Sunday, July 12 Monday, July 13 Tuesday, July 14 Wednesday, July 15 Thursday, July 16 Friday, July 17 Saturday, July 18

.---0200 (LITER) R AMUND 0700-1800 (LZ) ADMIR DRM 0730---1600 (LZ) BRNF DRM 0730-----1230 (DDF) VENTURE 1300------1900

(DDF) QUEST 1300--------1900 (LZ) AK DRM 0730---------1230

Sunday, July 19 Monday, July 20 Tuesday, July 21 Wednesday, July 22 Thursday, July 23 Friday, July 24 Saturday, July 25

(LITER) BREMEN 0900---1800 (PORT) AM CONST 0800-----------0200 (DDF) QUEST 1300--------1900

(LZ) BRNF DRM 0730----1500 (LZ) ADMIR DRM 0730---1600 (LZ) AK DRM 0730--------1230

(DDF) VENTURE  1300----1900

Sunday, July 26 Monday, July 27 Tuesday, July 28 Wednesday, July 29 Thursday, July 30 Friday, July 31 Saturday, August 1

(PORT) AM CONST 0800----------0200 (LZ) ADMIR DRM 0730---1600 (DDF) QUEST 1300--------1900 (DDF) VENTURE 1300------1900 (LITER)LE SOLEAL 0400-1530

(LITER) R AMUND 0800-1800 (DDF) WILD ADV 1000----1700 (LZ) BRNF DRM 0730-----1230 (LZ) AK DRM 0730---------1230

(LZ) SEA BIRD 1300-------1900

Sunday, August 2 Monday, August 3 Tuesday, August 4 Wednesday, August 5 Thursday, August 6 Friday, August 7 Saturday, August 8

(PORT) AM CONST 1200----------0600 (LZ) AK DRM 0700--------1200 (DDF) QUEST 1300--------1900

(LZ) BRNF DRM 0730----1500 (LZ) ADMIR DRM 0730---1600

(LZ) SEA BIRD 1300------1900

(DDF) VENTURE 1300-----1900

Sunday, August  9 Monday, August 10 Tuesday, August 11 Wednesday, August 12 Thursday, August 13 Friday, August 14 Saturday, August 15

(LITER)STAR BRZ 0700-1500 (PORT) AM CONST 0800----------0200 (LZ) ADMIR DRM 0730---1600 (LZ) AK DRM 0730--------1230 (LZ) SEA BIRD 1300-------1900

(DDF) QUEST 1300-------1900 (DDF) VENTURE  1300----1900

Sunday, August 16 Monday, August 17 Tuesday, August 18 Wednesday, August 19 Thursday, August 20 Friday, August 21 Saturday, August 22

(PORT) AM CONST 0800----------0200 (LZ) AK DRM 0730--------1230 (DDF) QUEST 1300--------1900 (DDF) VENTURE 1300------1900

(LZ) SEA BIRD 1300------1900



PETERSBURG  TOURSHIP SCHEDULE  2020 UPDATED:  03/06/2020

TOTAL STOPS:   106

Sunday, August 23 Monday, August 24 Tuesday, August 25 Wednesday, August 26 Thursday, August 27 Friday, August 28 Saturday, August 29

(PORT) AM CONST 0800----------0200 (DDF) QUEST 1300--------1900 (DDF) VENTURE 1300------1900

(LZ) AK DRM 0700---------1230

(LZ) SEA BIRD 1300-------1900

Sunday, August 30 Monday, August 31 Tuesday, September 1 Wednesday, September 2 Thursday, September 3 Friday, September 4 Saturday, September 5

(PORT) AM CONST 0800----------0200 (LZ) AK DRM 0700--------1230 (DDF) QUEST 0700--------1900 (DDF) VENTURE 1300------1900

Sunday, September 6 Monday, September 7 Tuesday, September 8 Wednesday, September 9 Thursday, September 10 Friday, September 11 Saturday, September 12

(PORT) AM CONST 0700----------0400 (LZ) SEA BIRD 0600------1300 (DDF) VENTURE 1300------1900

(LZ) SEA LION 0600------1300 (LZ) AK DRM 0730---------1230

Sunday, September 13 Monday, September 14 Tuesday, September 15 Wednesday, September 16 Thursday, September 17 Friday, September 18 Saturday, September 19

(LZ) AK DRM 0730--------1230

Sunday, September 20 Monday, September 21 Tuesday, September 22 Wednesday, September 23 Thursday, September 24 Friday, September 25 Saturday, September 26

Sunday, September 27 Monday, September 28 Tuesday, September 29 Wednesday, September 30 Thursday, October 1 Friday, October 2 Saturday, October 3

AK DRM = ALASKAN DREAM 104' SAF. QUEST = SAFARI QUEST 120' LE SOLEAL 466'

ADMIR. DRM = ADMIRALTY DREAM 143' SAF. SPIRIT = SAFARI SPIRIT 145' STAR BREEZE=STAR BRZ 522'

BRNF DRM = BARANOF DREAM 144' SAF. EXPL = SAFARI EXPLORER 145' OC VICTORY = OCEAN VICTORY 342'

CHICH DRM = CHICHAGOF DREAM 207' SAF. END = SAFARI ENDEAVOUR 232' R AMUND = ROALD AMUNDSON 459'

AMER SP = AMERICAN SPRIT 205' WILD. ADV = WILDERNESS ADVENTURER 160' SCENIC ECL = SCENIC ECLIPSE 522'

AM CONST = AMERICAN CONSTELLATION 269' WILD. DISC = WILDERNESS DISCOVERER 177' DDF = DRIVE DOWN FACILITY

SILV EXPL= SILVER EXPLORER 354' QUEST 238' PORT = PORT DOCK

S.B. = SEA BIRD 152' VENTURE 238' LITER = LITERING

S.L. = SEA LION 152' LEGACY = SS LEGACY 217' LZ = INNER DOCK / LOADING ZONE

LEGEND


